

PACHET ARTICOLE DE MENAJ

I.D.: 63565038

Data publicarii	26.11.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 284,45 RON - 284,45 RON

Descriere: 1 REGISTRU INTRARI IESIRI BUC 1.000 6.7227 6.7227 19 % 1.2773 2 CUTIT FB308 BUC 2.000 14.2857 28.5714 19 % 5.4286 3 CUTIT INOX MARE MANER LEMN BUC 2.000 7.9832 15.9664 19 % 3.0336 4 CUTIT MARE MANER ALBASTRU BUC 2.000 10.0840 20.1680 19 % 3.8319 5 TEL PARA INOX MARE BUC 2.000 10.9244 21.8488 19 % 4.1513 6 TEL PARA MANER GROS BUC 3.000 7.9832 23.9496 19 % 4.5504 7 OALA EMAIL ROSU 15L BUC 1.000 65.9664 65.9664 19 % 12.5336 8 LIGHEAN INOX GROS BUC 1.000 21.8487 21.8487 19 % 4.1513 9 LIGHEAN EMAILAT BUC 1.000 32.7731 32.7731 19 % 6.2269 10 LIGHEAN EMAILAT BUC 1.000 32.7731 32.7731 19 % 6.2269 11 DOCUMENT CUMULATIV BUC 1.000 13.8655 13.8655 19 %
